
BUDSJETT FOR GRINDER GRENDELAG SA 2024

INNTEKTER

Arskontigent
Annen utleie

Inntekter arrangement

Gaver/ Støttemecflemsskap
Grasrotmidter
Renteinntekter

Sum inntekter

UTGIFTER

Strøm

Forsikring
Renhold
Forbruksmatriell
Administrasjonskostnader
Regnskap/ revisjon
Kom. Avg. Renovasjon, vann, avløp

Vedlikehold (snøbrøyting - gressklipp)
Vedlikehold bygninger
Arrangementkostnader

Gaver

Gebyrer

KRONER

22000
70000

290 000
40000
37000

o

459 000

KRONER

60000
30000
12000
10000

1 000
1 000

40000
15000
50000

160000
10000
7000

Sum utgifter 396 000

Resultat 63 000


